
GRAVESEND v SITTINGBOURNE 2-0Matchdate 03/02/2026 20:29:05 03/02/2026 23:01:27 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.0©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024 03/02/2026 23:01:27 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15
07

11
31

13
73

11
83

JODIE
FINCH

LAURA-JAYNE
HAZELDEN
2-0

JEANETTE
TILLY

VICKIE
LOWE
0-2

60 60 33 70 81 17 41 43 41 41 40 34 40 37 40 60 33 60 25 81 26 58 59 95 51 0 13 0 39 40
41 45 116 22 36 60 85 60 33 41 46 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 2 1 60 92 60 63 76 38 45 36 59 27 5 25 0 0 0 9 0 51 6

1.16 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13
22

14
11

12
67

15
44

JULIE
ROW

LEE
EDWARDS-GEE
2-1

DELPH
WHITCOMBE

EMMA
MARTIN
1-2

41 52 32 45 43 80 9 67 62 30 20 43 77 39 77 66 66 34 26 95 45 44 81 41 79 0 18 36 6
21 26 49 45 41 41 16 13 79 58 95 97 0 0 0 18 0 0 54 2 45 100 50 83 45 41 11 60 60 58 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 55 8 1
45 58 65 43 45 83 81 38 28 52 43 0 20 39 20 40 30 132 41 15 70 29 85 43 66 21 16 36 13 1

0.00 2.32

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 W
0

 OP: J.Row/L.Edwards-Gee 13.64  OP:

GRAVESEND
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jodie Finch W 2 0 15.07 1.16 693 46 1 0 0 1
Laura-Jayne Hazelden W 2 0 11.31 0.00 509 45 0 0 0
Julie Row W 2 1 13.22 0.00 912 69 0 0 0
Lee Edwards-Gee W 2 1 14.11 0.00 889 63 0 0 0
TOTALS W 4 1 13.47 1.16 3003 223 1 0 0 1

SITTINGBOURNE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jeanette Tilly L 0 2 13.73 0.00 659 48 0 0 0
Vickie Lowe L 0 2 11.83 0.00 497 42 0 0 0
Delph Whitcombe L 1 2 12.67 1.32 811 64 1 0 0 1
Emma Martin L 1 2 15.44 1.00 973 63 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 1 4 13.55 2.32 2940 217 2 0 0 2


