

GRAVESEND v SITTINGBOURNE 2-0

SET AVE	PLAYER	LEG	3	6	9	12	15	18	21	24	27	30	33	36	39	42	45	48	51	54	57	60	DU	GS	SL	TNS		
1.16	15 07 ● 11 31 JODIE FINCH LAURA-JAYNE HAZELDEN 2-0	1	60	60	33	70	81	17	41	43	41	41	40	34	40								37	40		1		
		2	41	45	116	22	36	60	85	60	33	41	46	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			54	2			
		3																										
		4																										
		5																										
0.00	13 73 ● 11 83 JEANETTE TILLY VICKIE LOWE 0-2	1	60	33	60	25	81	26	58	59	95	51	0	13	0													
		2	60	92	60	63	76	38	45	36	59	27	5	25	0	0	0	0	9	0						39	40	
		3																										
		4																										
		5																										
0.00	13 22 ● 11 14 JULIE ROW LEE EDWARDS-GEE 2-1	1	41	52	32	45	43	80	9	67	62	30	20	43	77								39	77				
		2	21	26	49	45	41	41	16	13	79	58	95	97	0	0	0	18	0	0			54		2			
		3	45	58	65	43	45	83	81	38	28	52	43	0	20								39	20				
		4																										
		5																										
2.32	12 67 ● 15 44 DELPH WHITCOMBE EMMA MARTIN 1-2	1	66	66	34	26	95	45	44	81	41	79	0	18												36	6	
		2	45	100	50	83	45	41	11	60	60	58	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	8				55	8	1
		3	40	30	132	41	15	70	29	85	43	66	21	16												36	13	1
		4																										
		5																										

GRAVESEND

SITTINGBOURNE

PLAYER	W/L	LWON	LOST	AVE	TAVE	PTS	DRTS	TON	TON+	180	TONS
Jodie Finch	W	2	0	15.07	1.16	693	46	1	0	0	1
Laura-Jayne Hazelden	W	2	0	11.31	0.00	509	45	0	0	0	
Julie Row	W	2	1	13.22	0.00	912	69	0	0	0	
Lee Edwards-Gee	W	2	1	14.11	0.00	889	63	0	0	0	
TOTALS	W	4	1	13.47	1.16	3003	223	1	0	0	1

PLAYER	W/L	LWON	LOST	AVE	TAVE	PTS	DRTS	TON	TON+	180	TONS
Jeanette Tilly	L	0	2	13.73	0.00	659	48	0	0	0	
Vickie Lowe	L	0	2	11.83	0.00	497	42	0	0	0	
Delph Whitcombe	L	1	2	12.67	1.32	811	64	1	0	0	1
Emma Martin	L	1	2	15.44	1.00	973	63	1	0	0	1
TOTALS	L	1	4	13.55	2.32	2940	217	2	0	0	2

OP: J.Row/L.Edwards-Gee 13.64

RUNNING SCORE

1	2	W
X	X	2

RUNNING SCORE

1	2	W
		0